
      

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 1 Round on 21.06.2024 at 10-00

1.1 1 Russia 4 - 0 9 Uganda

1 GM Artemiev Vladislav 2802 1 : 0 IM Ssegwanyi Arthur 2260

2 GM Esipenko Andrey 2624 1 : 0 FM Nsubuga Haruna 2049

3 GM Gunina Valentina 2347 1 : 0 WCM Ampaire Shakira 1784

4 GM Lagno Kateryna 2487 1 : 0 WFM Amoko Ivy Claire 1888

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 1 Round on 21.06.2024 at 10-00

1.2 10 Venezuela 0 - 4 2 China

1 IM Ynojosa Aponte Felix Jose 2457 0 : 1 GM Bai Jinshi 2551

2 Aristigueta Almeida Alexis Antonio 2057 0 : 1 GM Xu Xiangyu 2456

3 - - : + IM Guo Qi 2338

4 WFM Otazo Sanchez Annyd Gabriela 1918 0 : 1 IM Song Yuxin 2245

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 1 Round on 21.06.2024 at 10-00

1.3 3 India 3½ - ½ 11 United Arab Emirates

1 GM Vishnu Prasanna. V 2457 1 : 0 FM Ammar Sedrani 2243

2 IM Aronyak Ghosh 2432 1 : 0 FM Abdulrahman Mohammad Al Taher 2059

3 IM Padmini Rout 2267 1 : 0 WFM Ahlam Rashed 1716

4 WGM Gomes Mary Ann 2125 ½ : ½ WFM Al Mansouri Moza 1709

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 1 Round on 21.06.2024 at 10-00

1.4 12 Ethiopia 0 - 4 4 Uzbekistan

1 FM Mesfin Leykun 2089 0 : 1 GM Abdisalimov Abdimalik 2430

2 Shiferaw Yalemzewde Mekonnen 1959 0 : 1 IM Saydaliev Saidakbar 2343

3 Haile Lidet Abate 1786 0 : 1 WIM Omonova Umida 2279

4 Bantiwalu Aster Melake 1693 0 : 1 WIM Malikova Marjona 1906

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team



BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 1 Round on 21.06.2024 at 10-00

1.5 5 Brazil 3 - 1 13 Namibia

1 FM Caetano Ryan Wesley Da Costa 2240 0 : 1 CM Eichab Charles 2054

2 FM Cunha Lucas Aguiar 2413 1 : 0 Schwarz Bernhard 1807

3 WIM Librelato Kathie Goulart 2124 1 : 0 WCM Nepando Jolly 1629

4 De Freitas Isabella Ribeiro Conti 1857 1 : 0 Khoa Lutopu 1758

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 1 Round on 21.06.2024 at 10-00

1.6 14 Abkhazia 1 - 3 6 Belarus

1 Dzapshba Ruslan 1786 0 : 1 IM Tsaruk Maksim 2468

2 Khurkhumal Otari 1865 1 : 0 FM Borsuk Yury 2309

3 Aryutaa Asya 0 0 : 1 WFM Zeliantsova Kseniya 1999

4 Amichba Deia 1561 0 : 1 Antonovich Tatiana 1763

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 1 Round on 21.06.2024 at 10-00

1.7 7 Kyrgyzstan 4 - 0 15 Bahrain

1 FM Sezdbekov Ruslan 2065 1 : 0 FM Ayyad Maher 2133

2 FM Imanaliev Taalaibek 2304 + : - -

3 Omurbekova Diana 1773 1 : 0 Ahmed Najla 1458

4 WFM Zairbek Kyzy Begimai 1888 + : - -

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 1 Round on 21.06.2024 at 10-00

1.8 16 South Ossetia 0 - 4 8 Tajikistan

1 Kodoev Andrei 1613 0 : 1 CM Kabilov Amin 2110

2 Shavlohov Georgiy 1873 0 : 1 Maksudshoev Kubot 1970

3 - - : + Nasriddinzoda Marvorii 1980

4 - - : + WFM Antonova Nadezhda 1931

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________



      

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 2 Round on 21.06.2024 

2.1 6 Belarus 1 - 3 1 Russia

1 IM Tsaruk Maksim 2468 0 : 1 GM Artemiev Vladislav 2802

2 FM Borsuk Yury 2309 0 : 1 GM Esipenko Andrey 2624

3 WFM Zeliantsova Kseniya 1999 1 : 0 GM Gunina Valentina 2347

4 Antonovich Tatiana 1763 0 : 1 GM Lagno Kateryna 2487

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 2 Round on 21.06.2024 

2.2 2 China 3 - 1 5 Brazil

1 GM Bai Jinshi 2551 1 : 0 FM Caetano Ryan Wesley Da Costa 2240

2 GM Xu Xiangyu 2456 0 : 1 FM Cunha Lucas Aguiar 2413

3 IM Guo Qi 2338 1 : 0 WIM Librelato Kathie Goulart 2124

4 IM Song Yuxin 2245 1 : 0 De Freitas Isabella Ribeiro Conti 1857

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 2 Round on 21.06.2024 

2.3 8 Tajikistan 1 - 3 3 India

1 CM Kabilov Amin 2110 0 : 1 GM Vishnu Prasanna. V 2457

2 Maksudshoev Kubot 1970 0 : 1 IM Aronyak Ghosh 2432

3 Nasriddinzoda Marvorii 1980 0 : 1 IM Padmini Rout 2267

4 WFM Antonova Nadezhda 1931 1 : 0 WGM Gomes Mary Ann 2125

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 2 Round on 21.06.2024 

2.4 4 Uzbekistan 3 - 1 7 Kyrgyzstan

1 GM Abdisalimov Abdimalik 2430 1 : 0 FM Sezdbekov Ruslan 2065

2 IM Saydaliev Saidakbar 2343 1 : 0 FM Imanaliev Taalaibek 2304

3 WIM Omonova Umida 2279 1 : 0 Omurbekova Diana 1773

4 WIM Malikova Marjona 1906 0 : 1 WFM Zairbek Kyzy Begimai 1888

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team



BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 2 Round on 21.06.2024 

2.5 9 Uganda 4 - 0 14 Abkhazia

1 IM Ssegwanyi Arthur 2260 1 : 0 Dzapshba Ruslan 1786

2 FM Nsubuga Haruna 2049 1 : 0 Khurkhumal Otari 1865

3 WCM Ampaire Shakira 1784 1 : 0 Aryutaa Asya 0

4 WFM Amoko Ivy Claire 1888 1 : 0 Amichba Deia 1561

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 2 Round on 21.06.2024 

2.6 13 Namibia 2 - 2 10 Venezuela

1 CM Eichab Charles 2054 0 : 1 IM Ynojosa Aponte Felix Jose 2457

2 Schwarz Bernhard 1807 1 : 0 Aristigueta Almeida Alexis Antonio 2057

3 WCM Nepando Jolly 1629 + : - -

4 Khoa Lutopu 1758 0 : 1 WFM Otazo Sanchez Annyd Gabriela 1918

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 2 Round on 21.06.2024 

2.7 11 United Arab Emirates 4 - 0 16 South Ossetia

1 FM Ammar Sedrani 2243 1 : 0 Kodoev Andrei 1613

2 FM Abdulrahman Mohammad Al Taher 2059 1 : 0 Shavlohov Georgiy 1873

3 WFM Ahlam Rashed 1716 + : - -

4 WFM Al Mansouri Moza 1709 + : - -

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 2 Round on 21.06.2024 

2.8 15 Bahrain 0 - 4 12 Ethiopia

1 FM Ayyad Maher 2133 0 : 1 FM Mesfin Leykun 2089

2 - - : + Shiferaw Yalemzewde Mekonnen 1959

3 Ahmed Najla 1458 0 : 1 Haile Lidet Abate 1786

4 - - : + Bantiwalu Aster Melake 1693

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________



      

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 3 Round on 21.06.2024 

3.1 1 Russia 4 - 0 4 Uzbekistan

1 GM Artemiev Vladislav 2802 1 : 0 GM Abdisalimov Abdimalik 2430

2 GM Esipenko Andrey 2624 1 : 0 IM Saydaliev Saidakbar 2343

3 GM Gunina Valentina 2347 1 : 0 WIM Omonova Umida 2279

4 GM Lagno Kateryna 2487 1 : 0 WIM Malikova Marjona 1906

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 3 Round on 21.06.2024 

3.2 3 India 1½ - 2½ 2 China

1 GM Vishnu Prasanna. V 2457 ½ : ½ GM Bai Jinshi 2551

2 IM Aronyak Ghosh 2432 1 : 0 GM Xu Xiangyu 2456

3 IM Padmini Rout 2267 0 : 1 IM Guo Qi 2338

4 WGM Gomes Mary Ann 2125 0 : 1 IM Song Yuxin 2245

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 3 Round on 21.06.2024 

3.3 5 Brazil 2 - 2 8 Tajikistan

1 FM Caetano Ryan Wesley Da Costa 2240 0 : 1 CM Kabilov Amin 2110

2 FM Cunha Lucas Aguiar 2413 0 : 1 Maksudshoev Kubot 1970

3 WIM Librelato Kathie Goulart 2124 1 : 0 Nasriddinzoda Marvorii 1980

4 De Freitas Isabella Ribeiro Conti 1857 1 : 0 WFM Antonova Nadezhda 1931

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 3 Round on 21.06.2024 

3.4 12 Ethiopia 0 - 4 6 Belarus

1 FM Mesfin Leykun 2089 0 : 1 IM Tsaruk Maksim 2468

2 Shiferaw Yalemzewde Mekonnen 1959 0 : 1 FM Borsuk Yury 2309

3 Haile Lidet Abate 1786 0 : 1 WFM Zeliantsova Kseniya 1999

4 Bantiwalu Aster Melake 1693 0 : 1 Antonovich Tatiana 1763

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team



BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 3 Round on 21.06.2024 

3.5 7 Kyrgyzstan 3½ - ½ 9 Uganda

1 FM Sezdbekov Ruslan 2065 1 : 0 IM Ssegwanyi Arthur 2260

2 FM Imanaliev Taalaibek 2304 1 : 0 FM Nsubuga Haruna 2049

3 Omurbekova Diana 1773 ½ : ½ WCM Ampaire Shakira 1784

4 WFM Zairbek Kyzy Begimai 1888 1 : 0 WFM Amoko Ivy Claire 1888

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 3 Round on 21.06.2024 

3.6 10 Venezuela 1 - 3 11 United Arab Emirates

1 IM Ynojosa Aponte Felix Jose 2457 1 : 0 FM Ammar Sedrani 2243

2 Aristigueta Almeida Alexis Antonio 2057 0 : 1 FM Abdulrahman Mohammad Al Taher 2059

3 - - : + WFM Ahlam Rashed 1716

4 WFM Otazo Sanchez Annyd Gabriela 1918 0 : 1 WFM Al Mansouri Moza 1709

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 3 Round on 21.06.2024 

3.7 14 Abkhazia 4 - 0 13 Namibia

1 Dzapshba Ruslan 1786 1 : 0 CM Eichab Charles 2054

2 Khurkhumal Otari 1865 1 : 0 Schwarz Bernhard 1807

3 Aryutaa Asya 0 1 : 0 WCM Nepando Jolly 1629

4 Amichba Deia 1561 1 : 0 Khoa Lutopu 1758

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 3 Round on 21.06.2024 

3.8 16 South Ossetia 1 - 2 15 Bahrain

1 Kodoev Andrei 1613 0 : 1 FM Ayyad Maher 2133

2 Shavlohov Georgiy 1873 + : - -

3 - - : + Ahmed Najla 1458

4 - - : - -

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________



      

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 4 Round on 21.06.2024 

4.1 2 China 2 - 2 1 Russia

1 GM Bai Jinshi 2551 0 : 1 GM Artemiev Vladislav 2802

2 GM Xu Xiangyu 2456 1 : 0 GM Esipenko Andrey 2624

3 IM Guo Qi 2338 ½ : ½ GM Gunina Valentina 2347

4 IM Song Yuxin 2245 ½ : ½ GM Lagno Kateryna 2487

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 4 Round on 21.06.2024 

4.2 4 Uzbekistan 3 - 1 3 India

1 GM Abdisalimov Abdimalik 2430 0 : 1 GM Vishnu Prasanna. V 2457

2 IM Saydaliev Saidakbar 2343 1 : 0 IM Aronyak Ghosh 2432

3 WIM Omonova Umida 2279 1 : 0 IM Padmini Rout 2267

4 WIM Malikova Marjona 1906 1 : 0 WGM Gomes Mary Ann 2125

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 4 Round on 21.06.2024 

4.3 11 United Arab Emirates 1 - 3 7 Kyrgyzstan

1 FM Ammar Sedrani 2243 1 : 0 FM Sezdbekov Ruslan 2065

2 FM Abdulrahman Mohammad Al Taher 2059 0 : 1 FM Imanaliev Taalaibek 2304

3 WFM Ahlam Rashed 1716 0 : 1 Omurbekova Diana 1773

4 WFM Al Mansouri Moza 1709 0 : 1 WFM Zairbek Kyzy Begimai 1888

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 4 Round on 21.06.2024 

4.4 6 Belarus 3½ - ½ 5 Brazil

1 IM Tsaruk Maksim 2468 1 : 0 FM Caetano Ryan Wesley Da Costa 2240

2 FM Borsuk Yury 2309 ½ : ½ FM Cunha Lucas Aguiar 2413

3 WFM Zeliantsova Kseniya 1999 1 : 0 WIM Librelato Kathie Goulart 2124

4 Antonovich Tatiana 1763 1 : 0 De Freitas Isabella Ribeiro Conti 1857

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team



BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 4 Round on 21.06.2024 

4.5 8 Tajikistan 2 - 2 12 Ethiopia

1 CM Kabilov Amin 2110 1 : 0 FM Mesfin Leykun 2089

2 Maksudshoev Kubot 1970 0 : 1 Shiferaw Yalemzewde Mekonnen 1959

3 Nasriddinzoda Marvorii 1980 0 : 1 Haile Lidet Abate 1786

4 WFM Antonova Nadezhda 1931 1 : 0 Bantiwalu Aster Melake 1693

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 4 Round on 21.06.2024 

4.6 15 Bahrain 2 - 2 14 Abkhazia

1 FM Ayyad Maher 2133 1 : 0 Dzapshba Ruslan 1786

2 - - : + Khurkhumal Otari 1865

3 Ahmed Najla 1458 1 : 0 Aryutaa Asya 0

4 - - : + Amichba Deia 1561

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 4 Round on 21.06.2024 

4.7 9 Uganda 2 - 2 10 Venezuela

1 IM Ssegwanyi Arthur 2260 0 : 1 IM Ynojosa Aponte Felix Jose 2457

2 FM Nsubuga Haruna 2049 1 : 0 Aristigueta Almeida Alexis Antonio 2057

3 WCM Ampaire Shakira 1784 + : - -

4 WFM Amoko Ivy Claire 1888 0 : 1 WFM Otazo Sanchez Annyd Gabriela 1918

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 4 Round on 21.06.2024 

4.8 13 Namibia 3 - 1 16 South Ossetia

1 CM Eichab Charles 2054 1 : 0 Kodoev Andrei 1613

2 Schwarz Bernhard 1807 0 : 1 Shavlohov Georgiy 1873

3 WCM Nepando Jolly 1629 + : - -

4 Khoa Lutopu 1758 + : - -

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________



      

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 5 Round on 21.06.2024 

5.1 1 Russia 4 - 0 7 Kyrgyzstan

1 GM Artemiev Vladislav 2802 1 : 0 FM Sezdbekov Ruslan 2065

2 GM Esipenko Andrey 2624 1 : 0 FM Imanaliev Taalaibek 2304

3 GM Gunina Valentina 2347 1 : 0 Omurbekova Diana 1773

4 GM Lagno Kateryna 2487 1 : 0 WFM Zairbek Kyzy Begimai 1888

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 5 Round on 21.06.2024 

5.2 4 Uzbekistan 1 - 3 2 China

1 GM Abdisalimov Abdimalik 2430 0 : 1 GM Bai Jinshi 2551

2 IM Saydaliev Saidakbar 2343 0 : 1 GM Xu Xiangyu 2456

3 WIM Omonova Umida 2279 1 : 0 IM Guo Qi 2338

4 WIM Malikova Marjona 1906 0 : 1 IM Song Yuxin 2245

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 5 Round on 21.06.2024 

5.3 3 India 3½ - ½ 6 Belarus

1 GM Vishnu Prasanna. V 2457 1 : 0 IM Tsaruk Maksim 2468

2 IM Aronyak Ghosh 2432 1 : 0 FM Borsuk Yury 2309

3 IM Padmini Rout 2267 ½ : ½ WFM Zeliantsova Kseniya 1999

4 WGM Gomes Mary Ann 2125 1 : 0 Antonovich Tatiana 1763

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 5 Round on 21.06.2024 

5.4 11 United Arab Emirates 1 - 3 8 Tajikistan

1 FM Ammar Sedrani 2243 0 : 1 CM Kabilov Amin 2110

2 FM Abdulrahman Mohammad Al Taher 2059 0 : 1 Maksudshoev Kubot 1970

3 WFM Ahlam Rashed 1716 1 : 0 Nasriddinzoda Marvorii 1980

4 WFM Al Mansouri Moza 1709 0 : 1 WFM Antonova Nadezhda 1931

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team



BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 5 Round on 21.06.2024 

5.5 5 Brazil 3 - 1 14 Abkhazia

1 FM Caetano Ryan Wesley Da Costa 2240 0 : 1 Dzapshba Ruslan 1786

2 FM Cunha Lucas Aguiar 2413 1 : 0 Khurkhumal Otari 1865

3 WIM Librelato Kathie Goulart 2124 1 : 0 Aryutaa Asya 0

4 De Freitas Isabella Ribeiro Conti 1857 1 : 0 Amichba Deia 1561

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 5 Round on 21.06.2024 

5.6 15 Bahrain 1 - 3 9 Uganda

1 FM Ayyad Maher 2133 1 : 0 IM Ssegwanyi Arthur 2260

2 - - : + FM Nsubuga Haruna 2049

3 Ahmed Najla 1458 0 : 1 WCM Ampaire Shakira 1784

4 - - : + WFM Amoko Ivy Claire 1888

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 5 Round on 21.06.2024 

5.7 12 Ethiopia 4 - 0 13 Namibia

1 FM Mesfin Leykun 2089 1 : 0 CM Eichab Charles 2054

2 Shiferaw Yalemzewde Mekonnen 1959 1 : 0 Schwarz Bernhard 1807

3 Haile Lidet Abate 1786 1 : 0 WCM Nepando Jolly 1629

4 Bantiwalu Aster Melake 1693 1 : 0 Khoa Lutopu 1758

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 5 Round on 21.06.2024 

5.8 10 Venezuela 2½ - ½ 16 South Ossetia

1 IM Ynojosa Aponte Felix Jose 2457 1 : 0 Kodoev Andrei 1613

2 Aristigueta Almeida Alexis Antonio 2057 ½ : ½ Shavlohov Georgiy 1873

3 - - : - -

4 WFM Otazo Sanchez Annyd Gabriela 1918 + : - -

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________



      

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 6 Round on 21.06.2024 

6.1 8 Tajikistan ½ - 3½ 1 Russia

1 CM Kabilov Amin 2110 0 : 1 GM Artemiev Vladislav 2802

2 Maksudshoev Kubot 1970 ½ : ½ GM Esipenko Andrey 2624

3 Nasriddinzoda Marvorii 1980 0 : 1 GM Gunina Valentina 2347

4 WFM Antonova Nadezhda 1931 0 : 1 GM Lagno Kateryna 2487

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 6 Round on 21.06.2024 

6.2 2 China 3½ - ½ 6 Belarus

1 GM Bai Jinshi 2551 ½ : ½ IM Tsaruk Maksim 2468

2 GM Xu Xiangyu 2456 1 : 0 FM Borsuk Yury 2309

3 IM Guo Qi 2338 1 : 0 WFM Zeliantsova Kseniya 1999

4 IM Song Yuxin 2245 1 : 0 Antonovich Tatiana 1763

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 6 Round on 21.06.2024 

6.3 7 Kyrgyzstan 1 - 3 3 India

1 FM Sezdbekov Ruslan 2065 0 : 1 GM Vishnu Prasanna. V 2457

2 FM Imanaliev Taalaibek 2304 0 : 1 IM Aronyak Ghosh 2432

3 Omurbekova Diana 1773 0 : 1 IM Padmini Rout 2267

4 WFM Zairbek Kyzy Begimai 1888 1 : 0 WGM Gomes Mary Ann 2125

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 6 Round on 21.06.2024 

6.4 9 Uganda ½ - 3½ 4 Uzbekistan

1 IM Ssegwanyi Arthur 2260 0 : 1 GM Abdisalimov Abdimalik 2430

2 FM Nsubuga Haruna 2049 0 : 1 IM Saydaliev Saidakbar 2343

3 WCM Ampaire Shakira 1784 0 : 1 WIM Omonova Umida 2279

4 WFM Amoko Ivy Claire 1888 ½ : ½ WIM Malikova Marjona 1906

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team



BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 6 Round on 21.06.2024 

6.5 5 Brazil 2½ - 1½ 11 United Arab Emirates

1 FM Caetano Ryan Wesley Da Costa 2240 0 : 1 FM Ammar Sedrani 2243

2 FM Cunha Lucas Aguiar 2413 1 : 0 FM Abdulrahman Mohammad Al Taher 2059

3 WIM Librelato Kathie Goulart 2124 ½ : ½ WFM Ahlam Rashed 1716

4 De Freitas Isabella Ribeiro Conti 1857 1 : 0 WFM Al Mansouri Moza 1709

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 6 Round on 21.06.2024 

6.6 16 South Ossetia 0 - 4 12 Ethiopia

1 Kodoev Andrei 1613 0 : 1 FM Mesfin Leykun 2089

2 Shavlohov Georgiy 1873 0 : 1 Shiferaw Yalemzewde Mekonnen 1959

3 - - : + Haile Lidet Abate 1786

4 - - : + Bantiwalu Aster Melake 1693

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 6 Round on 21.06.2024 

6.7 14 Abkhazia 1 - 3 10 Venezuela

1 Dzapshba Ruslan 1786 0 : 1 IM Ynojosa Aponte Felix Jose 2457

2 Khurkhumal Otari 1865 0 : 1 Aristigueta Almeida Alexis Antonio 2057

3 Aryutaa Asya 0 + : - -

4 Amichba Deia 1561 0 : 1 WFM Otazo Sanchez Annyd Gabriela 1918

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 6 Round on 21.06.2024 

6.8 13 Namibia 2½ - 1½ 15 Bahrain

1 CM Eichab Charles 2054 ½ : ½ FM Ayyad Maher 2133

2 Schwarz Bernhard 1807 + : - -

3 WCM Nepando Jolly 1629 0 : 1 Ahmed Najla 1458

4 Khoa Lutopu 1758 + : - -

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________



      

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 7 Round on 21.06.2024 

7.1 1 Russia 4 - 0 3 India

1 GM Artemiev Vladislav 2802 1 : 0 GM Vishnu Prasanna. V 2457

2 GM Esipenko Andrey 2624 1 : 0 IM Aronyak Ghosh 2432

3 GM Gunina Valentina 2347 1 : 0 IM Padmini Rout 2267

4 GM Lagno Kateryna 2487 1 : 0 WGM Gomes Mary Ann 2125

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 7 Round on 21.06.2024 

7.2 12 Ethiopia 0 - 4 2 China

1 FM Mesfin Leykun 2089 0 : 1 GM Bai Jinshi 2551

2 Shiferaw Yalemzewde Mekonnen 1959 0 : 1 GM Xu Xiangyu 2456

3 Haile Lidet Abate 1786 0 : 1 IM Guo Qi 2338

4 Bantiwalu Aster Melake 1693 0 : 1 IM Song Yuxin 2245

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 7 Round on 21.06.2024 

7.3 4 Uzbekistan 3 - 1 5 Brazil

1 GM Abdisalimov Abdimalik 2430 1 : 0 FM Caetano Ryan Wesley Da Costa 2240

2 IM Saydaliev Saidakbar 2343 0 : 1 FM Cunha Lucas Aguiar 2413

3 WIM Omonova Umida 2279 1 : 0 WIM Librelato Kathie Goulart 2124

4 WIM Malikova Marjona 1906 1 : 0 De Freitas Isabella Ribeiro Conti 1857

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 7 Round on 21.06.2024 

7.4 6 Belarus 3 - 1 8 Tajikistan

1 IM Tsaruk Maksim 2468 1 : 0 CM Kabilov Amin 2110

2 FM Borsuk Yury 2309 1 : 0 Maksudshoev Kubot 1970

3 WFM Zeliantsova Kseniya 1999 1 : 0 Nasriddinzoda Marvorii 1980

4 Antonovich Tatiana 1763 0 : 1 WFM Antonova Nadezhda 1931

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team



BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 7 Round on 21.06.2024 

7.5 10 Venezuela 2½ - 1½ 7 Kyrgyzstan

1 IM Ynojosa Aponte Felix Jose 2457 1 : 0 FM Sezdbekov Ruslan 2065

2 Aristigueta Almeida Alexis Antonio 2057 ½ : ½ FM Imanaliev Taalaibek 2304

3 - - : + Omurbekova Diana 1773

4 WFM Otazo Sanchez Annyd Gabriela 1918 1 : 0 WFM Zairbek Kyzy Begimai 1888

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 7 Round on 21.06.2024 

7.6 13 Namibia 0 - 4 9 Uganda

1 CM Eichab Charles 2054 0 : 1 IM Ssegwanyi Arthur 2260

2 Schwarz Bernhard 1807 0 : 1 FM Nsubuga Haruna 2049

3 WCM Nepando Jolly 1629 0 : 1 WCM Ampaire Shakira 1784

4 Khoa Lutopu 1758 0 : 1 WFM Amoko Ivy Claire 1888

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 7 Round on 21.06.2024 

7.7 11 United Arab Emirates 3½ - ½ 15 Bahrain

1 FM Ammar Sedrani 2243 ½ : ½ FM Ayyad Maher 2133

2 FM Abdulrahman Mohammad Al Taher 2059 + : - -

3 WFM Ahlam Rashed 1716 1 : 0 Ahmed Najla 1458

4 WFM Al Mansouri Moza 1709 + : - -

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 7 Round on 21.06.2024 

7.8 16 South Ossetia 1½ - 2½ 14 Abkhazia

1 Kodoev Andrei 1613 1 : 0 Dzapshba Ruslan 1786

2 Shavlohov Georgiy 1873 ½ : ½ Khurkhumal Otari 1865

3 - - : + Aryutaa Asya 0

4 - - : + Amichba Deia 1561

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________



      

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 8 Round on 21.06.2024 

8.1 10 Venezuela 0 - 4 1 Russia

1 IM Ynojosa Aponte Felix Jose 2457 0 : 1 GM Artemiev Vladislav 2802

2 Aristigueta Almeida Alexis Antonio 2057 0 : 1 GM Esipenko Andrey 2624

3 - - : + GM Gunina Valentina 2347

4 WFM Otazo Sanchez Annyd Gabriela 1918 0 : 1 GM Lagno Kateryna 2487

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 8 Round on 21.06.2024 

8.2 2 China 4 - 0 9 Uganda

1 GM Bai Jinshi 2551 1 : 0 IM Ssegwanyi Arthur 2260

2 GM Xu Xiangyu 2456 1 : 0 FM Nsubuga Haruna 2049

3 IM Guo Qi 2338 1 : 0 WCM Ampaire Shakira 1784

4 IM Song Yuxin 2245 1 : 0 WFM Amoko Ivy Claire 1888

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 8 Round on 21.06.2024 

8.3 6 Belarus 0 - 4 4 Uzbekistan

1 IM Tsaruk Maksim 2468 0 : 1 GM Abdisalimov Abdimalik 2430

2 FM Borsuk Yury 2309 0 : 1 IM Saydaliev Saidakbar 2343

3 WFM Zeliantsova Kseniya 1999 0 : 1 WIM Omonova Umida 2279

4 Antonovich Tatiana 1763 0 : 1 WIM Malikova Marjona 1906

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 8 Round on 21.06.2024 

8.4 3 India 4 - 0 5 Brazil

1 GM Vishnu Prasanna. V 2457 1 : 0 FM Caetano Ryan Wesley Da Costa 2240

2 IM Aronyak Ghosh 2432 1 : 0 FM Cunha Lucas Aguiar 2413

3 IM Padmini Rout 2267 1 : 0 WIM Librelato Kathie Goulart 2124

4 WGM Gomes Mary Ann 2125 1 : 0 De Freitas Isabella Ribeiro Conti 1857

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team



BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 8 Round on 21.06.2024 

8.5 14 Abkhazia 0 - 4 12 Ethiopia

1 Dzapshba Ruslan 1786 0 : 1 FM Mesfin Leykun 2089

2 Khurkhumal Otari 1865 0 : 1 Shiferaw Yalemzewde Mekonnen 1959

3 Aryutaa Asya 0 0 : 1 Haile Lidet Abate 1786

4 Amichba Deia 1561 0 : 1 Bantiwalu Aster Melake 1693

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 8 Round on 21.06.2024 

8.6 11 United Arab Emirates 3 - 1 13 Namibia

1 FM Ammar Sedrani 2243 1 : 0 CM Eichab Charles 2054

2 FM Abdulrahman Mohammad Al Taher 2059 0 : 1 Schwarz Bernhard 1807

3 WFM Ahlam Rashed 1716 1 : 0 WCM Nepando Jolly 1629

4 WFM Al Mansouri Moza 1709 1 : 0 Khoa Lutopu 1758

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 8 Round on 21.06.2024 

8.7 15 Bahrain 1 - 3 8 Tajikistan

1 FM Ayyad Maher 2133 1 : 0 CM Kabilov Amin 2110

2 - - : + Maksudshoev Kubot 1970

3 Ahmed Najla 1458 0 : 1 Nasriddinzoda Marvorii 1980

4 - - : + WFM Antonova Nadezhda 1931

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 8 Round on 21.06.2024 

8.8 7 Kyrgyzstan 4 - 0 16 South Ossetia

1 FM Sezdbekov Ruslan 2065 1 : 0 Kodoev Andrei 1613

2 FM Imanaliev Taalaibek 2304 1 : 0 Shavlohov Georgiy 1873

3 Omurbekova Diana 1773 + : - -

4 WFM Zairbek Kyzy Begimai 1888 + : - -

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________



      

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 9 Round on 21.06.2024 

9.1 1 Russia 4 - 0 12 Ethiopia

1 GM Artemiev Vladislav 2802 1 : 0 FM Mesfin Leykun 2089

2 GM Esipenko Andrey 2624 1 : 0 Shiferaw Yalemzewde Mekonnen 1959

3 GM Gunina Valentina 2347 1 : 0 Haile Lidet Abate 1786

4 GM Lagno Kateryna 2487 1 : 0 Bantiwalu Aster Melake 1693

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 9 Round on 21.06.2024 

9.2 8 Tajikistan ½ - 3½ 2 China

1 CM Kabilov Amin 2110 ½ : ½ GM Bai Jinshi 2551

2 Maksudshoev Kubot 1970 0 : 1 GM Xu Xiangyu 2456

3 Nasriddinzoda Marvorii 1980 0 : 1 IM Guo Qi 2338

4 WFM Antonova Nadezhda 1931 0 : 1 IM Song Yuxin 2245

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 9 Round on 21.06.2024 

9.3 4 Uzbekistan 3 - 1 11 United Arab Emirates

1 GM Abdisalimov Abdimalik 2430 1 : 0 FM Ammar Sedrani 2243

2 IM Saydaliev Saidakbar 2343 0 : 1 FM Abdulrahman Mohammad Al Taher 2059

3 WIM Omonova Umida 2279 1 : 0 WFM Ahlam Rashed 1716

4 WIM Malikova Marjona 1906 1 : 0 WFM Al Mansouri Moza 1709

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 9 Round on 21.06.2024 

9.4 3 India 3 - 1 10 Venezuela

1 GM Vishnu Prasanna. V 2457 0 : 1 IM Ynojosa Aponte Felix Jose 2457

2 IM Aronyak Ghosh 2432 1 : 0 Aristigueta Almeida Alexis Antonio 2057

3 IM Padmini Rout 2267 + : - -

4 WGM Gomes Mary Ann 2125 1 : 0 WFM Otazo Sanchez Annyd Gabriela 1918

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team



BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 9 Round on 21.06.2024 

9.5 13 Namibia 0 - 4 6 Belarus

1 CM Eichab Charles 2054 0 : 1 IM Tsaruk Maksim 2468

2 Schwarz Bernhard 1807 0 : 1 FM Borsuk Yury 2309

3 WCM Nepando Jolly 1629 0 : 1 WFM Zeliantsova Kseniya 1999

4 Khoa Lutopu 1758 0 : 1 Antonovich Tatiana 1763

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 9 Round on 21.06.2024 

9.6 14 Abkhazia 0 - 4 7 Kyrgyzstan

1 Dzapshba Ruslan 1786 0 : 1 FM Sezdbekov Ruslan 2065

2 Khurkhumal Otari 1865 0 : 1 FM Imanaliev Taalaibek 2304

3 Aryutaa Asya 0 0 : 1 Omurbekova Diana 1773

4 Amichba Deia 1561 0 : 1 WFM Zairbek Kyzy Begimai 1888

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 9 Round on 21.06.2024 

9.7 5 Brazil 4 - 0 15 Bahrain

1 FM Caetano Ryan Wesley Da Costa 2240 1 : 0 FM Ayyad Maher 2133

2 FM Cunha Lucas Aguiar 2413 + : - -

3 WIM Librelato Kathie Goulart 2124 1 : 0 Ahmed Najla 1458

4 De Freitas Isabella Ribeiro Conti 1857 + : - -

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 9 Round on 21.06.2024 

9.8 9 Uganda 4 - 0 16 South Ossetia

1 IM Ssegwanyi Arthur 2260 1 : 0 Kodoev Andrei 1613

2 FM Nsubuga Haruna 2049 1 : 0 Shavlohov Georgiy 1873

3 WCM Ampaire Shakira 1784 + : - -

4 WFM Amoko Ivy Claire 1888 + : - -

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________



      

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 10 Round on 21.06.2024 

10.1 7 Kyrgyzstan 2 - 2 2 China

1 FM Sezdbekov Ruslan 2065 1 : 0 GM Bai Jinshi 2551

2 FM Imanaliev Taalaibek 2304 0 : 1 GM Xu Xiangyu 2456

3 Omurbekova Diana 1773 1 : 0 IM Guo Qi 2338

4 WFM Zairbek Kyzy Begimai 1888 0 : 1 IM Song Yuxin 2245

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 10 Round on 21.06.2024 

10.2 5 Brazil 0 - 4 1 Russia

1 FM Caetano Ryan Wesley Da Costa 2240 0 : 1 GM Artemiev Vladislav 2802

2 FM Cunha Lucas Aguiar 2413 0 : 1 GM Esipenko Andrey 2624

3 WIM Librelato Kathie Goulart 2124 0 : 1 GM Gunina Valentina 2347

4 De Freitas Isabella Ribeiro Conti 1857 0 : 1 GM Lagno Kateryna 2487

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 10 Round on 21.06.2024 

10.3 16 South Ossetia 0 - 4 4 Uzbekistan

1 Kodoev Andrei 1613 0 : 1 GM Abdisalimov Abdimalik 2430

2 Shavlohov Georgiy 1873 0 : 1 IM Saydaliev Saidakbar 2343

3 - - : + WIM Omonova Umida 2279

4 - - : + WIM Malikova Marjona 1906

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 10 Round on 21.06.2024 

10.4 12 Ethiopia 0 - 4 3 India

1 FM Mesfin Leykun 2089 0 : 1 GM Vishnu Prasanna. V 2457

2 Shiferaw Yalemzewde Mekonnen 1959 0 : 1 IM Aronyak Ghosh 2432

3 Haile Lidet Abate 1786 0 : 1 IM Padmini Rout 2267

4 Bantiwalu Aster Melake 1693 0 : 1 WGM Gomes Mary Ann 2125

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team



BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 10 Round on 21.06.2024 

10.5 6 Belarus 2 - 2 9 Uganda

1 IM Tsaruk Maksim 2468 0 : 1 IM Ssegwanyi Arthur 2260

2 FM Borsuk Yury 2309 1 : 0 FM Nsubuga Haruna 2049

3 WFM Zeliantsova Kseniya 1999 1 : 0 WCM Ampaire Shakira 1784

4 Antonovich Tatiana 1763 0 : 1 WFM Amoko Ivy Claire 1888

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 10 Round on 21.06.2024 

10.6 8 Tajikistan 3 - 1 13 Namibia

1 CM Kabilov Amin 2110 1 : 0 CM Eichab Charles 2054

2 Maksudshoev Kubot 1970 0 : 1 Schwarz Bernhard 1807

3 Nasriddinzoda Marvorii 1980 1 : 0 WCM Nepando Jolly 1629

4 WFM Antonova Nadezhda 1931 1 : 0 Khoa Lutopu 1758

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 10 Round on 21.06.2024 

10.7 11 United Arab Emirates 4 - 0 14 Abkhazia

1 FM Ammar Sedrani 2243 1 : 0 Dzapshba Ruslan 1786

2 FM Abdulrahman Mohammad Al Taher 2059 1 : 0 Khurkhumal Otari 1865

3 WFM Ahlam Rashed 1716 1 : 0 Aryutaa Asya 0

4 WFM Al Mansouri Moza 1709 1 : 0 Amichba Deia 1561

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 10 Round on 21.06.2024 

10.8 15 Bahrain 1 - 3 10 Venezuela

1 FM Ayyad Maher 2133 0 : 1 IM Ynojosa Aponte Felix Jose 2457

2 - - : + Aristigueta Almeida Alexis Antonio 2057

3 Ahmed Najla 1458 + : - -

4 - - : + WFM Otazo Sanchez Annyd Gabriela 1918

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________



      

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 11 Round on 21.06.2024 

11.1 1 Russia 4 - 0 11 United Arab Emirates

1 GM Artemiev Vladislav 2802 1 : 0 FM Ammar Sedrani 2243

2 GM Esipenko Andrey 2624 1 : 0 FM Abdulrahman Mohammad Al Taher 2059

3 GM Gunina Valentina 2347 1 : 0 WFM Ahlam Rashed 1716

4 GM Lagno Kateryna 2487 1 : 0 WFM Al Mansouri Moza 1709

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 11 Round on 21.06.2024 

11.2 2 China 4 - 0 13 Namibia

1 GM Bai Jinshi 2551 1 : 0 CM Eichab Charles 2054

2 GM Xu Xiangyu 2456 1 : 0 Schwarz Bernhard 1807

3 IM Guo Qi 2338 1 : 0 WCM Nepando Jolly 1629

4 IM Song Yuxin 2245 1 : 0 Khoa Lutopu 1758

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 11 Round on 21.06.2024 

11.3 10 Venezuela 0 - 4 4 Uzbekistan

1 IM Ynojosa Aponte Felix Jose 2457 0 : 1 GM Abdisalimov Abdimalik 2430

2 Aristigueta Almeida Alexis Antonio 2057 0 : 1 IM Saydaliev Saidakbar 2343

3 - - : + WIM Omonova Umida 2279

4 WFM Otazo Sanchez Annyd Gabriela 1918 0 : 1 WIM Malikova Marjona 1906

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 11 Round on 21.06.2024 

11.4 3 India 4 - 0 15 Bahrain

1 GM Vishnu Prasanna. V 2457 1 : 0 FM Ayyad Maher 2133

2 IM Aronyak Ghosh 2432 + : - -

3 IM Padmini Rout 2267 1 : 0 Ahmed Najla 1458

4 WGM Gomes Mary Ann 2125 + : - -

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team



BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 11 Round on 21.06.2024 

11.5 7 Kyrgyzstan 1½ - 2½ 6 Belarus

1 FM Sezdbekov Ruslan 2065 ½ : ½ IM Tsaruk Maksim 2468

2 FM Imanaliev Taalaibek 2304 0 : 1 FM Borsuk Yury 2309

3 Omurbekova Diana 1773 0 : 1 WFM Zeliantsova Kseniya 1999

4 WFM Zairbek Kyzy Begimai 1888 1 : 0 Antonovich Tatiana 1763

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 11 Round on 21.06.2024 

11.6 9 Uganda 3 - 1 12 Ethiopia

1 IM Ssegwanyi Arthur 2260 0 : 1 FM Mesfin Leykun 2089

2 FM Nsubuga Haruna 2049 1 : 0 Shiferaw Yalemzewde Mekonnen 1959

3 WCM Ampaire Shakira 1784 1 : 0 Haile Lidet Abate 1786

4 WFM Amoko Ivy Claire 1888 1 : 0 Bantiwalu Aster Melake 1693

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 11 Round on 21.06.2024 

11.7 14 Abkhazia 1 - 3 8 Tajikistan

1 Dzapshba Ruslan 1786 0 : 1 CM Kabilov Amin 2110

2 Khurkhumal Otari 1865 0 : 1 Maksudshoev Kubot 1970

3 Aryutaa Asya 0 1 : 0 Nasriddinzoda Marvorii 1980

4 Amichba Deia 1561 0 : 1 WFM Antonova Nadezhda 1931

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________

BRICS games 2024_blitz_team 11 Round on 21.06.2024 

11.8 5 Brazil 4 - 0 16 South Ossetia

1 FM Caetano Ryan Wesley Da Costa 2240 1 : 0 Kodoev Andrei 1613

2 FM Cunha Lucas Aguiar 2413 1 : 0 Shavlohov Georgiy 1873

3 WIM Librelato Kathie Goulart 2124 + : - -

4 De Freitas Isabella Ribeiro Conti 1857 + : - -

_____:_____

Captain ______________________ Captain   ______________________

Match end time ______________________ Arbiter ______________________


